LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

Best at
Const at

Coel Emi el

Bollen Eric
DECELLE ROBERT

Degr ez Ferdi nand
MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLIER OLIVIER & L
DUSSART W LLY
MARCHAL JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PRAI L RENE

| STAS M CHEL
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
DECAMPS FABI EN

Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT

Degr ez Ferdi nand
DUSSART W LLY
Veuve Dewi | de Roger
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
Debr uyn Luc

Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE
Fillet Chris
MARCHAL JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
Fillet Chris

Fillet Chris
Debruyn Luc

PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE

Lebegge Eugeéene
Veuve Dewi | de Roger
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
LETELLIER OLIVMIER & L
Renquet - Van Bever
Vander nol en Joseph
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
Degr ez Ferdi nand
Renquet - Van Bever
Pl NCHARD BERNARD

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
MARCHAL JEAN

PRAI L RENE

Petré Philippe
Debruyn Luc

Fillet Chris
Reynaerts QOmrer
Sevenans Wl Iy
Petré Fredy

Petré Fredy

Dewael heyns Eddy
Petré Philippe
Lebegge Eugene
DUSSART WLLY
DUSSART W LLY

Mal evé- Char | ot
Petré Fredy
LETELLIER OLIVIER & L
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
KEST FRANCO S
Veuve Dewi | de Roger
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
Bollen Eric

Lebegge Eugéne

Coel Emi el

Debruyn Luc

Lebegge Eugéne

Coel Emi el

Lebegge Eugeéene

Geneent
Local it

Hoegaar
Hoegaar
NI L- St -
Qut gaar
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
Ni | - ST-
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
WALHAI N
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
OPHELI S
DI ON- VA
NI L- St -
Qut gaar
Ni| - ST-
Jodoi gn
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
Hoegaar
DI ON- VA
Goet sen
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
CHAUMON
Goet sen
Coet sen
Hoegaar
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
Hoegaar
Jodoi gn
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
Her bai s
Sai nt-J
THOREMB
Qut gaar
Her bai s
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
Pietra

Hoegaar
Goet sen
Landen

Noduwez
Hél éci n
Hél éci n
Landen

Pietra

Hoegaar
Ni | - ST-
Ni | - ST-
Saint-J
Hél écin
I NCOURT
WALHAI N
CORROY-
JAUCHEL
Jodoi gn
WALHAI' N
Hoegaar
Hoegaar
Hoegaar
Hoegaar
Hoegaar
Hoegaar
Hoegaar

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
16 1 96492
10 7 97112
8 6 76157
6 6 96923
14 8 88401
8 7 84914
11 2 75571
14 2 2
25 21 77539
13 5 78588
16 5 82207
14 1 3
14 13 4
25 17 95545
20 4 82696
8 2 2
6 2 2
11 1 2
6 1 93265
2 2 85328
2 1 2
27 19 82653
11 6 97111
20 15 2
14 4 99785
14 7 5
25 11 2
8 1 80817
14 6 2
14 3 3
11 5 2
13 9 2
13 1 3
14 1 96239
6 3 2
29 2 78333
8 2 2
24 18 92436
4 1 93661
27 10 2
6 4 3
24 7 2
29 3 2
29 7 3
14 6 6
13 6 4
7 3 92538
11 2 3
14 7 4
12 2 102548
4 3 95763
8 5 97285
8 8 2
9 7 102472
7 1 2
14 7 2
11 9 3
11 3 4
4 3 93875
8 4 3
8 6 3
29 11 4
25 10 3
5 3 86913
6 5 3
29 10 5
10 10 2
14 6 3
16 6 2
11 9 4
14 13 4
16 7 3
14 9 5

Ri ng
Bague

203793316
202735217
113053517
232181115
112971217
113037417
113149017
110460116
113084117
107941914
110413616
150577412
112972017
112491317
150726213
113059117
222345514
801018112
109989915
109584015
150091011
107981414
204141411
113018417
212013116
112972717
113081717
109616215
228404414
212017516
214355217
112993217
109663015
214867314
109989115
109550415
107828814
112686117
110257016
150558312
222346314
117900814
110419816
107916214
150071311
112994517
110278616
204142711
204777215
211156715
113764317
113695517
113694817
208103415
110278716
217019213
113151417
113149317
110208515
114010217
113035817
110419116
113072817
112488317
112692317
109591215
202736217
214866314
218049214
206714808
218819111
202781617
218819511

Snel h.
Vit esse

1148.
1146.
1145.
1144.
1143.
1143.
1142.
1142.
1138.
1137.
1136.
1133.
1133.
1131.
1131.
1129.
1129.
1129.
1128.
1128.
1125.
1125.
1123.
1120.
1118.
1118.
1117.
1115.
1115.
1114.
1114.
1113.
1113.
1112.
1111.
1110.
1109.
1105.
1103.
1103.
1103.
1102.
1101.
1100.
1099.
1099.
1098.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Coel Emi el
Lebegge Eugeéene
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Ivens Thierry
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LI BOUTON FREDDY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
Kost er mans Anni e
Sevenans Wl Iy
DUSSART W LLY

| STAS M CHEL

LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
MARCHAL JEAN
Renquet - Van Bever
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Lebegge Eugeéene
CORLI ER ROCGER
DECAMPS FABI EN
Mal evé- Charl ot
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
Ivens Thierry
Debruyn Luc
Debruyn Luc
Renquet - Van Bever
Cl aes Jacky
DECAMPS FABI EN
Gnhenne Jacques
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
Denys Pierre
Kost er mans Anni e
Debr uyn Luc
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Kost er mans Anni e
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
Pl NCHARD BERNARD
Fillet Chris
Fillet Chris
Vannol Johnny
MARCHAL JEAN
Renquet - Van Bever
Kost er mans Anni e
Coel Emi el

Veuve Dewi | de Roger

Kost er mans Anni e
CORL| ER ROGER
MARCHAL JEAN
Renquet - Van Bever
Coel Emi el

LETELLIER OLIMIER & L

Kost ermans Anni e
Dewael heyns Eddy
Reynaerts Orer

LETELLIER OLIMER & L

Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE
Coel Emi el

PRAI L RENE
Bol l en Eric

Mal evé- Charl ot
Kost er mans Anni e
DECAMPS FABI EN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LI BOUTON FREDDY

| STAS M CHEL

| STAS M CHEL
Kost er mans Anni e
Petré Philippe
Renquet - Van Bever
Degrez Ferdi nand
Kost er mans Anni e
DECAMPS FABI EN

LI BOUTON FREDDY
Ivens Thierry
PRAI L RENE

Hoegaar
Hoegaar
CORROY-
Zet rud-
THOREMB
CHAUMON
THOREMB
DI ON- VA
Pl ETREB
Hoegaar
Noduwez
Ni | - ST-
MALEVES
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
Pl ETREB
Her bai s
CORROY-
Hoegaar
OPPREBA
OPHELI S
Sai nt-J
THOREMB
Zet rud-
Hoegaar
Hoegaar
Her bai s
Jodoi gn
OPHELI S
Jauche

THOREMB
THOREMB
Autre-E
Hoegaar
Hoegaar
CORROY-
Hoegaar
THOREMB
CORROY-
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
Coet sen
Goet sen
Goet sen
Pl ETREB
Her bai s
Hoegaar
Hoegaar
Jodoi gn
Hoegaar
OPPREBA
Pl ETREB
Her bai s
Hoegaar
I NCOURT
Hoegaar
Landen

Landen

I NCOURT
DI ON- VA
Hoegaar
WALHAI N
Hoegaar
Sai nt-J
Hoegaar
OPHELI S
THOREMB
CHAUMON
MALEVES
MALEVES
Hoegaar
Pietra

Her bai s
Qut gaar
Hoegaar
OPHELI S
CHAUMON
Zet rud-
WALHAI N
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202780817
214801015
110628316
110313916
150105810
113003717
110471516
150586509
113027317
218477414
113696317
113150517
112997917
113008717
113000117
109617915
107963714
112687517
113070117
214866114
112485317
112490517
110208015
112979617
113778517
215933810
215932410
118510314
109274215
110301316
112699617
107937414
150102910
109920615
214456515
202976517
110630216
203849616
109548415
113084417
109560915
107919114
232169615
207807817
202982717
107963014
112689617
216576513
214183115
112691317
216577413
112409317
150789913
112686917
202781017
107825014
202752717
205566617
201145616
114038517
107807414
202781917
150065411
202737217
110206815
203845916
112491917
112965017
113005617
112996417
109547515
216577813
110279116
117901214
211956416
202755217
112492717
113006717
112597517
113026417

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

47500
47440
30454
47160
35550
34140
35570
36003
41173
48470
48197
29413
35490
34330
34360
34370
41383
45270
31424
49130
37390
48500
47193
36560
49070
50424
50424
46210
44360
49240
44380
37270
37270
43000
50300
51084
32454
50360
37360
32504
33457
33467
54014
54064
52390
43353
47300
51280
51310
48310
51360
39190
43563
47480
51460
40444
51480
57300
57390
40524
38493
52000
34553
52390
49343
52080
51140
39070
37220
38450
38470
52390
49067
49020
53320
53100
52170
38170
52330
36093

1098.
1097.
1095.
1094.
1088.
1088.
1088.
1088.
1087.
1087.
1084.
1084.
1084.
1084.
1083.
1083.
1082.
1082.
1081.
1078.
1076.
1075.
1075.
1074.
1071.
1070.
1070.
1070.
1070.
1069.
1068.
1067.
1067.
1067.
1066.
1065.
1065.
1065.
1065.
1064.
1061.
1061.
1061.
1060.
1060.
1057.
1056.
1055.
1054.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1051.
1051.
1051.
1051.
1050.
1049.
1049.
1049.
1048.
1048.
1048.
1047.
1047.
1044.
1044.
1043.
1043.
1041.
1038.
1038.
1036.
1036.
1035.
1032.
1032.
1031.

8654
2340
8543
4843
7333
6888
2554
0337
4992
2424
4539
4139
2867
0644
3378
0958
8369
0480
3360
9912
4070
8350
3345
3458
7635
8805
8805
7701
5910
0157
9287
1788
1788
0120
6188
7889
7305
4415
1160
5113
9744
7345
5450
6050
0970
5758
6971
3462
6385
9371
8101
7886
1660
0865
7653
6968
5142
2410
4045
9629
1532
0978
9356
4404
3226
7098
5338
6977
5972
8984
4567
8672
7192
4987
5074
0894
6150
3653
0043
9480

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154

Petré Fredy
PRAI L RENE
Sevenans Wlly
Vannol Johnny
Fillet Chris
Coel Emi el

Coel Emi el

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
Petré Fredy
Bollen Eric
Lebegge Eugeéene

LETELLIER OLIMER & L

Fillet Chris

Hél écin
WALHAI N
Noduwez
Coet sen
Goet sen
Hoegaar
Hoegaar
WALHAI N
Hél écin
Hoegaar
Hoegaar
I NCOURT
Coet sen

8 3
13 11

OO UICOCOONNWN ™

113693717
112994717
202592517
207739517
207806317
203790216
203791416
109561015
113693417
203938816
214800615
107828314
212012316

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc

MOM GNI ES 05-05-18 242
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 Bollen Eric Hoegaar
2 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
3 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
4 LETELLI ER OLIVIER & L | NCOURT
5 DUSSART WLLY Ni | - ST-
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
7 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
8 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHELI S
9 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
10 BI DOUL CHRI STOPHE Dl ON- VA
11 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
13 Debruyn Luc Hoegaar
14 PRAIL RENE WALHAI N
15 Renquet - Van Bever Her bai s
16 PRAIL RENE WALHAI N
17 Sevenans Wlly Noduwez
18 Petré Fredy Hél écin
19 Petré Fredy Hél éci n
20 DUSSART WLLY Ni | - ST-
21 DUSSART W LLY Ni | - ST-
22 Petré Fredy Hel éci n
23 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L | NCOURT
24 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
25 KEST FRANCO S JAUCHEL
26 Veuve Dew | de Roger Jodoi gn
27 Bollen Eric Hoegaar
28 Coel Emi el Hoegaar
29 Coel Emi el Hoegaar
30 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
31 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
32 Sevenans Wy Noduwez
33 DUSSART WLLY Ni | - ST-
34 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES
35 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
36 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
37 Renquet - Van Bever Her bai s
38 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
39 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
40 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHELI S
41 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
42 lvens Thierry Zet r ud-
43 Chenne Jacques Jauche
44 Debruyn Luc Hoegaar
45 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
46 Fillet Chris Goet sen
47 Vannol Johnny Goet sen
48 Renquet - Van Bever Her bai s
49 Veuve Dewi | de Roger Jodoi gn
50 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
51 Renquet-Van Bever Her bai s
52 Coel Emi el Hoegaar
53 Kostermans Anni e Hoegaar
54 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen

55 LETELLIER CLI VIER & L | NCOURT
56 Coel Emi el Hoegaar
57 Bollen Eric Hoegaar
58 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHELI S
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Ri ng
Bague

202735217
113053517
112971217
113037417
113149017
113084117
112972017
112491317
113059117
113018417
112972717
113081717
214355217
112993217
112686117
112994517
113764317
113695517
113694817
113151417
113149317
114010217
113035817
113072817
112488317
112692317
202736217
202781617
202780817
113003717
113027317
113696317
113150517
112997917
113008717
113000117
112687517
113070117
112485317
112490517
112979617
113778517
112699617
202976517
113084417
207807817
202982717
112689617
112691317
112409317
112686917
202781017
202752717
205566617
114038517
202781917
202737217
112491917

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1113.
1112.
1111.
1109.
1105.
1103.
1103.
1099.
1098.
1088.
1087.
1084.
1084.
1084.
1084.
1083.
1082.
1081.
1076.
1075.
1074.
1071.
1068.
1065.
1064.
1060.
1060.
1056.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1051.
1051.
1051.
1049.
1049.
1048.
1047.



JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LI BOUTON FREDDY
| STAS M CHEL
Kost er mans Anni e
DECAMPS FABI EN
LI BOUTON FREDDY
Ivens Thierry
PRAI L RENE

Petré Fredy
PRAI L RENE
Sevenans Wl Iy
Vannol Johnny
Fillet Chris
Petré Fredy

KEST FRANCO S

Pl NCHARD BERNARD
Renquet - Van Bever
DECAMPS FABI EN
Dewael heyns Eddy
Gnenne Jacques
Renquet - Van Bever
CORLI ER ROGER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

THOREMB
CHAUMON
MALEVES
Hoegaar
OPHELI S
CHAUMON
Zet rud-
WALHAI N
Hél éci n
VWALHAI N
Noduwez
CGoet sen
Goet sen
Hél éci n
JAUCHEL
VWALHAI N
Her bai s
OPHELI S
Landen

Jauche

Her bai s
OPPREBA

HOOUIOROOOOUTIL,NOUIOD

2 2
2 4
1 2
2 2
15 4
4 5
4 2
3 3
3 4
6 4
4 3
4 2
5 2
1 5
4 2
3 78333
2 5
1 5
3 2
9 2
9 6
12 3
6 6

112965017
113005617
112996417
202755217
112492717
113006717
112597517
113026417
113693717
112994717
202592517
207739517
207806317
113693417
112485517
112962917
112687617
112491717
206135617
112578717
112688217
112487017
113082217

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

MOM GNI ES 05-05-18 242
NR Naam Gemeent
NO Nom Local it

1 Bollen Eric Hoegaar
2 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
3 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
4 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L | NCOURT
5 DUSSART WLLY Ni | - ST-
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
7 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETRE

8 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHELI S
9 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
10 BI DOUL CHRI STOPHE DI ON- VA
11 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
13 Debruyn Luc Hoegaar
14 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
15 Renquet - Van Bever Her bai s
16 PRAIL RENE WALHAI N
17 Sevenans Wlly Noduwez
18 Petré Fredy Hel éci n
19 Petré Fredy Hél écin
20 DUSSART W LLY Ni | - ST-
21 DUSSART WLLY Ni | - ST-
22 Petré Fredy Hél écin
23 LETELLIER QLI VIER & L | NCOURT
24 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
25 KEST FRANCO S JAUCHEL
26 Veuve Dewi | de Roger Jodoi gn
27 Bollen FEric Hoegaar
28 Coel Emi el Hoegaar
29 Coel Emi el Hoegaar
30 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
31 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
32 Sevenans Wy Noduwez
33 DUSSART WLLY Ni | - ST-
34 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES
35 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
36 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
37 Renquet - Van Bever Her bai s
38 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
39 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
40 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHELI S
41 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
42 lvens Thierry Zet r ud-
43 GChenne Jacques Jauche
44 Debruyn Luc Hoegaar
45 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
46 Fillet Chris Goet sen
47 Vannol Johnny CGoet sen
48 Renquet - Van Bever Her bai s
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Ri ng
Bague

202735217
113053517
112971217
113037417
113149017
113084117
112972017
112491317
113059117
113018417
112972717
113081717
214355217
112993217
112686117
112994517
113764317
113695517
113694817
113151417
113149317
114010217
113035817
113072817
112488317
112692317
202736217
202781617
202780817
113003717
113027317
113696317
113150517
112997917
113008717
113000117
112687517
113070117
112485317
112490517
112979617
113778517
112699617
202976517
113084417
207807817
202982717
112689617

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

1114.
1113.
1112.
1111.
1109.
1105.
1103.
1103.
1099.
1098.
1088.
1087.
1084.
1084.
1084.
1084.
1083.
1082.
1081.
1076.
1075.
1074.
1071.
1068.
1065.
1064.
1060.
1060.
1056.



49 Veuve Dewi | de Roger Jodoign 4 2 2 112691317 09.48310 1053.9371 49
50 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA 13 6 2 112409317 09. 39190 1053.7886 50
51 Renquet - Van Bever Herbais 14 7 4 112686917 09.47480 1053.0865 51
52 Coel Enmi el Hoegaar 10 2 3 202781017 09.51460 1051.7653 52
53 Kostermans Anni e Hoegaar 7 6 118396 202752717 09. 51480 1051. 5142 53
54 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen 5 2 102472 205566617 09.57300 1051.2410 54
55 LETELLIER CLIVIER & L INCOURT 4 1 3 114038517 09. 40524 1049. 9629 55
56 Coel Emi el Hoegaar 10 8 4 202781917 09.52000 1049.0978 56
57 Bollen Eric Hoegaar 5 1 3 202737217 09.52390 1048. 4404 57
58 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHELI S 21 14 3 112491917 09.51140 1047.5338 58
59 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 16 2 2 112965017 09. 39070 1044.6977 59
60 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 5 2 4 113005617 09.37220 1044.5972 60
61 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES 9 1 2 112996417 09. 38450 1043.8984 61
62 Kostermans Annie Hoegaar 7 2 2 202755217 09.53100 1036.0894 62
63 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHELI S 21 15 4 112492717 09.52170 1035.6150 63
64 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 5 4 5 113006717 09.38170 1032.3653 64
65 lvens Thierry Zetrud- 8 4 2 112597517 09.52330 1032.0043 65
66 PRAIL RENE WALHAIN 8 3 3 113026417 09. 36093 1031.9480 66
67 Petré Fredy Hél écin 8 3 4 113693717 09.54210 1031. 3726 67
68 PRAI L RENE WALHAIN 8 6 4 112994717 09.36123 1031.2709 68
69 Sevenans WIly Noduwez 4 4 3 202592517 09. 52557 1030.7728 69
70 Vannmol Johnny Goetsen 6 4 2 207739517 09.55180 1030. 6191 70
71 Fillet Chris Goetsen 5 5 2 207806317 09.56594 1029.0752 71
72 Petré Fredy Hél écin 8 1 5 113693417 09. 54490 1026.2964 72
73 KEST FRANCO S JAUCHEL 4 4 2 112485517 09. 44590 1022. 7064 73
74 Pl NCHARD BERNARD WALHAIN 10 3 78333 112962917 09. 36447 1020.6919 74
75 Renquet - Van Bever Herbais 14 2 5 112687617 09.51110 1014.0121 75
76 DECAVPS FABI EN OPHELIS 21 1 5 112491717 09. 54160 1013. 8260 76
77 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen 5 3 2 206135617 10.01230 1010.9748 77
78 Ghenne Jacques Jauche 14 9 2 112578717 09.49300 1010.8045 78
79 Renquet - Van Bever Herbais 14 9 6 112688217 09.51340 1009. 7670 79
80 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA 13 12 3 112487017 09. 42540 1008.2388 80
81 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 18 6 6 113082217 09. 36544 1008.2221 81



